Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 7, 6 sarjaa am (12.02.2015-15.02.2015)
Valvoja:TuWe

Nimi Seura

1 Leena Tammisto TPS

2 Eila Makela R-4
3 Tiia-Maria Roos TuWe
4 Marja Hongisto TuWe

5 Kaija Simola R-4
6 Jonna Saarinen TuWe
7 Anja Rainisalo TuWe
8 Reija Lindgren TuUL
9 Emmi-Noora Roos  TuWe
10 Satu Sinkkola TuUL
11 Helena Patja TuUL
12 Paivi Huoponen TuWe
13 Marja Giers TuUL

14 Maarit Kaukinen TuUL
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Tulos
1251
1154
1078
1057
1037
1021
1021
1013
1007
941
823
790
765
676

Kaadot
31
20
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18
10
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imeinen sarja
203
202
168
188
198
149
180
165
151
147
125
167
154
111



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 7, 6 sarjaa am (12.02.2015-15.02.2015)

Valvoja:TuWe

Nimi

1 Erkki Wiik

2 Arto Aarnio

3 Antero Sahla

4 Veijo Siltala

5 Kalevi Kottonen
6 Kalevi Kautonen
7 Eila Makela

8 Harry Toivari

9 Jorma Kuokkanen
10 Veikko Lamsa
11 Markku Makinen
12 Marja Hongisto
13 Jouko Ostman
14 Kauko llmanen
15 Keijo Nikula
16 Kaija Simola
17 Atso Granlund
18 Erik Grannas
19 Tapio Jalava
20 Anja Rainisalo
21 Henrik Krook
22 Reija Lindgren
23 Erkki Jaaskeldinen
24 Turo Niemi
25 Pentti Tuominen
26 Timo Heirala

Seura
TuWe
TuTo
Rkm-Turku
TuTo
K-29
Ratas
R-4
Ratas
TuWe
R-4
TPS
TuWe
K-29
TuWe
Vari-Team
R-4
AIFK
AIFK
TKH
TuWe
AIFK
TuUL
Ratas
TKH
Keilax
Keilax
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Tulos
1286
1226
1222
1200
1170
1162
1154
1144
1102
1092
1085
1057
1051
1045
1042
1037
1025
1023
1022
1021
1017
1013
1000
951
910
846

Kaadot
40
36
32
27
33
30
20
27
26
23
23
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23
22
22
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14
21
18
13
16
10

imeinen sarja
200
195
169
210
176
202
202
216
195
167
177
188
162
180
175
198
197
183
147
180
163
165
157
192
162
122



